Thailand

smyingsgaunssufiam
findsranansATacems
AMugegegaluntran
AMugaragsgaluntsen
ANagmTOgegalunTan(sdudangsga)
9:9:!.‘5&31@«49:

AMenalaesan (andedamuadmniin)
Anugalagsam

Aaninalaesan (wileenera®)
Felfinaden (wileenern)

B & 4

0 Metres

4239363330272421 1815126 6 3 0Feer

FosinlanNissdn w5 Taantin
nAld 74 540-170 gnaFaeiulae
FftaianagenT o luN131ines
Tnaramdarransiilanwen dnnro
riemldnamnnans Inagduanisal
amnUszdsinanse damissnaunsn
yninluzoanuandanald Heuted
IWA" LATAENS UASTARIRUNSIN
aanuuuslFiausinliatie
dauToiuy

12060 nn.

81 (109)/ 93(125) Aladws (wradin)
16.70 al.

4000 nn.

600 nn.

12.50 EY

6.40 EY

2.70 a.

2.40 al.

4.10 b

2 0 Mesres

0272420 181512 6 6 3 0 Feet



STATIC DIMENSIONS

Machine model 540170 Machine medel 54070
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